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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 11:39 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:27.50 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
MNE - 16 2:27.50 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
MNE - 14 2:39.66 Anđela Antunović PVKJHN Dubrovnik (CRO) 14.05.2016
MNE - 12 2:46.10 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 09.12.2023
MNE - 10 2:57.17 Darija Pop PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 02.11.1998
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina i mlađi

1. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 3:07.01 306 41.54 49.76 53.76 41.95
2. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 3:11.13 287 40.53 49.48 58.06 43.06
3. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 3:12.00 283 41.99 48.19 57.20 44.62
4. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:12.38 281 42.46 47.50 1:01.79 40.63
5. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 3:14.75 271 44.87 49.95 58.03 41.90
6. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 3:17.72 259 40.48 51.21 1:06.49 39.54
7. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:21.60 244 45.59 53.23 59.37 43.41
8. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:27.55 224 1:02.68 45.48
9. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:28.82 220 46.50 56.15 58.12 48.05

10. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:31.05 213 47.48 56.02 1:00.23 47.32

12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:43.91 455 34.90 42.65 46.80 39.56
2. Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 2:54.58 377 40.30 45.60 50.06 38.62
3. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 3:08.95 297 40.89 49.45 54.93 43.68
4. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 3:11.29 286 39.16 52.09 57.47 42.57
5. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:11.38 286 41.34 50.44 55.26 44.34

14 - 15 godina

1. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 2:35.84 530 Q 32.98 40.96 47.54 34.36
2. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:38.42 504 R 33.68 42.46 46.09 36.19
3. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 2:45.79 440 33.19 43.71 49.09 39.80
4. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.06 367 37.44 44.89 54.96 38.77
5. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:58.72 351 36.35 49.80 52.64 39.93
6. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 3:00.86 339 36.73 46.55 52.39 45.19
7. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 3:01.89 333 42.00 49.33 47.51 43.05
8. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:02.69 329 38.29 50.33 52.66 41.41
9. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 3:35.17 201 47.77 58.30 1:02.18 46.92

10. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:38.37 192 45.60 59.06 1:05.04 48.67

16 - 17 godina

1. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 2:35.97 528 Q 34.06 39.18 48.00 34.73
2. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2:37.66 511 Q 34.53 41.63 46.26 35.24
3. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 2:50.69 403 38.14 40.99 53.72 37.84
4. Hena Mulahasanović 07 Bosna, SA 2:55.73 369 38.08 46.84 48.34 42.47
5. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:05.89 312 40.62 51.50 51.13 42.64

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hazal Ozkan 03 Turkıye 2:22.04 700 Q 31.06 38.36 39.49 33.13
2. Nısa Gul Serdar 05 Turkıye 2:22.84 688 Q 30.89 36.84 42.25 32.86
3. Sudem Denızlı 05 Turkıye 2:26.34 640 Q 33.17 38.38 41.97 32.82
4. Ipek Burcu Aydıner 06 Turkıye 2:28.31 614 Q 31.58 38.68 43.02 35.03
5. Vlastilina Khasyanova 10 Azerbaijan 2:35.84 530 Q 32.98 40.96 47.54 34.36
6. Blaža Pajntar 08 Triglav, KR 2:35.97 528 Q 34.06 39.18 48.00 34.73
7. Zoja Šiler Klemenčič 06 Triglav, KR 2:36.34 524 Q 33.55 41.40 46.25 35.14
8. Olta Berisha 08 Step, PR 2:37.66 511 Q 34.53 41.63 46.26 35.24
9. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 2:38.42 504 R 33.68 42.46 46.09 36.19

10. Dorotea Bukvić 02 11. April, BG 2:39.59 493 R 32.04 41.84 46.07 39.64
11. Jana Jovanović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 2:43.91 455 34.90 42.65 46.80 39.56
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 2:45.79 440 33.19 43.71 49.09 39.80
13. Erina Idrizaj 07 Prishtina, PR 2:50.69 403 38.14 40.99 53.72 37.84
14. Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 2:54.58 377 40.30 45.60 50.06 38.62
15. Hena Mulahasanović 07 Bosna, SA 2:55.73 369 38.08 46.84 48.34 42.47
16. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:56.06 367 37.44 44.89 54.96 38.77
17. Nađa Vukčević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:58.72 351 36.35 49.80 52.64 39.93
18. Amina Gerguri 10 Ilirida, FK 3:00.86 339 36.73 46.55 52.39 45.19
19. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 3:01.89 333 42.00 49.33 47.51 43.05
20. Čarna Marković 10 Budućnost, PG 3:02.69 329 38.29 50.33 52.66 41.41
21. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:05.89 312 40.62 51.50 51.13 42.64
22. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 3:07.01 306 41.54 49.76 53.76 41.95
23. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 3:08.95 297 40.89 49.45 54.93 43.68
24. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 3:11.13 287 40.53 49.48 58.06 43.06
25. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 3:11.29 286 39.16 52.09 57.47 42.57
26. Matea Mirković 11 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:11.38 286 41.34 50.44 55.26 44.34
27. Uma Avdić 14 Sport Time, SA 3:12.00 283 41.99 48.19 57.20 44.62
28. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:12.38 281 42.46 47.50 1:01.79 40.63
29. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 3:14.75 271 44.87 49.95 58.03 41.90
30. Klara Drlja 14 Orka, MO 3:17.72 259 40.48 51.21 1:06.49 39.54
31. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:21.60 244 45.59 53.23 59.37 43.41
32. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:27.55 224 1:02.68 45.48
33. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:28.82 220 46.50 56.15 58.12 48.05
34. Anja Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:31.05 213 47.48 56.02 1:00.23 47.32
35. Teodora Babikj 10 Skopje, SK 3:35.17 201 47.77 58.30 1:02.18 46.92
36. Andrijana Maraš 09 Aquatic Verde, PG 3:38.37 192 45.60 59.06 1:05.04 48.67


